

MM9545C

કચ્છ-૨૧૦૧-૨૭-૨૨-૨૦૨૧-૨૧૦૨-
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

ફિલ્ડ-૨૨-૦૧-૪૦-૨૦૨૧-૦૧૦૨

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.V.D. WORKS DIVISION

DIVISION

કચ્છ-૨૧૦૧-૨૭-૨૨-૨૦૨૧-૨૧૦૨

કચ્છ-૨૧૦૧-૨૭-૨૨-૨૦૨૧-૨૧૦૨

SUB-DIVISION

Cont.-> Bhavesh Kumar Jha

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3397

18-19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd on A/C Bill</u>					
N/W:- Constn of Road with main- tenance work from Keturia to Hastechha Banesh Singh ke ghar pmhsy Road.					
Agency:- Sri Bhawesh K & Jhe.					
Ag value - RS. 6444233.00/-					
Ag No:- 85/SB/2018-2019					
Date of start - 9.03.2019					
Time of completion - 08.03.2020.					
Estimated cost:- RS 7160202.					
Rate - 10% below from approved					
<u>BOD Rate</u>					
<u>Record measurement</u>					
(1/8) constn of granular sub base by packing well - do - do -					
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 9.45$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 6.30$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 6.30$					
For profile,					
$2 \times 4.90 \times 1.2 \times 0.10 = 1.176$					
$3 \times 6.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.10 = 1.755$					
$3 \times 4.50 \times 2.05 \times 0.10 = 2.767$					
Net D/G, $3 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 36.45$					
$1 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 48.60$					
<u>112.798 m²</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) p/v & fixing Benchmark & reference do do					
Reference & Working Bm					
01 Nos vide TMB page (15)					
@ Rs. 4170.30/each Rs. 4170.00					
(2/2) Reference pillars					
05 Nos vide TMB page (15)					
@ Rs. 1912.46/each Rs. 9562.00/-					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land do do					
0.445 Hec vide TMB p (15)					
@ Rs. 50148.62/Hec Rs. 22316.00/-					
(4/4) Excavation for roadwork do do					
89.93 m ³ vide TMB page (15)					
@ Rs. 77.70/m ³ Rs. 6988.00					
(5/8) concrete of granular sub base c/s 1 do do					
516.49 m ³ vide TMB p (15)					
112.798 m ³ vide TMB p (20)					
629.298 m ³					
@ Rs. 2508.25/m ³ Rs. 1578412.00					
(6/6) p/v W/M Stone metal g/s with specific size do do					
4000 Rs. 1621448.00/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BS BS 1621448.00/-
37.97 m ² vide TMB page (15)					
292.649 m ³ vide TMB page (21)					
330.69 m ³					
					@ RS. 2983.85/m ³ RS. 986518.00/-
(7/24) F/W excavation for structural do do					
55.89 m ³ vide TMB p (16)					
					@ RS. 240.01/m ³ RS. 13414.00/-
(8/25) P/W bedding layer B					
639 m ³ vide TMB p (16)					
					@ RS. 391.79/m ³ RS. 2504.00/-
(9/26) P/W PCC m ₁₅ in basement do do					
4.86 m ³ vide TMB page (16)					
					@ RS. 5608.09/m ³ RS. 27255.00/-
(10/27) P/W B/W (1:1) in head well do do					
42.06 m ³ vide TMB page (16)					
					@ RS. 6154.81/m ³ RS. 258871/-
(11/28) P/W & laying R.R. 14p 600mm dia H.P. do do					
22.50 m vide TMB page (16)					
					@ RS. 1424.27/m RS. 32046/-
					< / 008.2942056/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					73 F 09 2942056.00
(12/30) plastering with cm					
(1:4) m 3/14 do					
59.00					
181.83 m ² vide TMB page (17)					
@ Rs 16/-					
@ Rs 181.83/m ²					Rs 9819.00
(13/5) concrete embankment					
men do do					
(1/5) lead upto 1000 m					
493.65 m ³ vide TMB p(17)					
@ Rs 155.23/m ³					Rs 76629.00
(11/6) lead upto 100 m					
1151.85 m ³ vide TMB page (17)					
@ Rs 116.49/m ³					Rs 134179.00
(14/17) p/v 4 fixing mmbr					
Sign do do					
02 Nos vide TMB page (17)					
@ Rs 9700.21/each					Rs 19400.00
(15/10) p/v 4 applying primer					
coat do do					
3902.00 m ² vide TMB p(6)					
limited (3901.50) m ²					
@ Rs 47.89/m ²					Rs 186843.00
(16/11) p/v 2 applying tick					
coat do do					
3902.00 m ² vide TMB page (22)					
limited (3901.50) m ²					
@ Rs 16.20/m ²					Rs 63204.00
@ Rs 16.20/m ²					Rs 63204.00
					Rs 3432130.00

Continuation